. Miles of Hope Regatta Charity Event

SRepali =%

6:30 AM Event: 18 Mens Masters 1x Final Official
Raw
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Ti Adjust Time Split
ime
1 GMS Rowing 5 Killen, S 06:36:23.190 05:22.523 05:22.523
2 Mid-Hudson RA 4 Ladd, P 06:36:23.190 05:55.674 05:55.674 00:33.151
6:40 Event: 1 Mens HS 1x Final Official
Raw
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Ti Adjust Time Split
ime
1 Shaker RA/HS 2 Mone, B 06:41:18.264 04:33.461 04:33.461
2 Cortland CR 4 Franco, C 06:41:18.264 04:47.359 04:47.359 00:13.898
3 Shaker RA/HS 6 Bell, L 06:41:18.264 04:55.196 04:55.196 00:21.735
4 Arlington RA 5 Riley, C 06:41:18.264 05:05.533 05:05.533 00:32.072
5 Arlington RA 3 Torres, M 06:41:18.264 05:17.081 05:17.081 00:43.620
6:50 Event: 22 Womens Open 2x Final Official
Raw
Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start Ti Adjust Time Split
ime

1 Poughkeepsie HS 4 Lewis, A 06:44:31.038 05:12.172 05:12.172



7:00 Event: 2a Womens HS 2x Final

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start

1 Hudson River RA 3 Harris, E 06:54:37.502
2 Shaker RA/HS 1 Freed, S 06:54:37.502
3 Cortland CR 2 Falcone, | 06:54:37.502
4 Spackenkill RC 4 ;arker'Stark’ 06:54:37.502
5 Newburgh FA 5 Perry, C 06:54:37.502
6 NFAC/OC Comp 6 Landolfa, T 06:54:37.502

Cortland CR 0 Sheehan, E Scratch

7:10 Event: 3 Womens HS Novice 8+ Final

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start

1 Clarkstown Crew 5 O'Dea, K 07:08:51.265
2 Roosevelt HS 4 Andros, C 07:08:51.265
3 Wappingers CC 3 Weisel, A 07:08:51.265

7:20 Event: 4a Mens HS V4+, Heat 1

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start

1 Roosevelt HS-A 2 Andros, J 07:16:39.431
2 Wappingers CC-A 8 Muller, | 07:16:39.431
3 Wappingers CC-D 5 Ciocchi, M 07:16:39.431
4 Lourdes RA-A 4 Marsh, D 07:16:39.431
5 Clarkstown Crew-A 3 Soreco, A 07:16:39.431
6 Lourdes RA-B 7 LaguerJ 07:16:39.431
7 Newburgh FA-B 1 Luis, C 07:16:39.431

8 Arlington RA-C 6 Wellington, C  07:16:39.431

Raw

Time

05:07.294

05:23.816

05:38.851

06:01.415

06:53.491

11:31.714

Raw

Time

05:49.543

05:55.291

06:05.453

Raw

Time

04:31.309

04:35.635

04:49.449

04:52.409

05:00.080

05:53.978

05:56.147

06:27.534

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

05:07.294

05:23.816

05:38.851

06:01.415

06:53.491

11:31.714

Scratch

Time

05:49.543

05:55.291

06:05.453

Time

04:31.309

04:35.635

04:49.449

04:52.409

05:00.080

05:53.978

05:56.147

06:27.534

Official

Split

00:16.522

00:31.557

00:54.121

01:46.197

06:24.420

Official

Split

00:05.748

00:15.910

Official

Split

00:04.326
00:18.140
00:21.100
00:28.771
01:22.669
01:24.838

01:56.225



7:30 Event: 4b Mens HS V4+, Heat 2

Place Crew

1 Cortland CR-A

2 Rhineback HS-A

3 Rhineback HS-B

4 Roosevelt HS-B

5 Clarkstown Crew-A
6 Wappingers CC-C
7 Wappingers CC-E

8 Wappingers CC-F

Lane Stroke/Cox

8

5

2

7

6

1

3

4

Van Dekker, J
Louden, J
LaRose, C
Holmes, M
Stalter, P
Velez, J
Sepulveda, E

Reitter, M

7:40 Event: 4c Mens HS V4+, Heat 3

Place Crew

1 Roosevelt HS-C
2 Spackenkill RC-A
3 Spackenkill RC-B
4 Arlington RA-A

5 Newburgh FA-A
6 Wappingers CC-B
7 Arlington RA-B

Cortland CR-B

Lane Stroke/Cox

5

4

7

3

8

6

2

Hurley, M
Lane, R
Chapin, J
Chenski, A
Fairbanks, G
Campbell, R
Medina, A

Garcia, N

Start

07:30:49.893

07:30:49.893

07:30:49.893

07:30:49.893

07:30:49.893

07:30:49.893

07:30:49.893

07:30:49.893

Start

07:39:38.594

07:39:38.594

07:39:38.594

07:39:38.594

07:39:38.594

07:39:38.594

07:39:38.594

Scratch

Raw

Time

04:48.181

04:56.819

05:13.650

05:21.986

05:29.887

05:34.619

05:42.969

06:18.560

Raw

Time

04:34.642

04:44.236

04:49.383

04:50.707

05:05.307

05:32.310

05:43.487

Adjust

Adjust

Time

04:48.181

04:56.819

05:13.650

05:21.986

05:29.887

05:34.619

05:42.969

06:18.560

Time

04:34.642

04:44.236

04:49.383

04:50.707

05:05.307

05:32.310

05:43.487

Scratch

Official

Split

00:08.638
00:25.469
00:33.805
00:41.706
00:46.438
00:54.788

01:30.379

Official

Split

00:09.594
00:14.741
00:16.065
00:30.665
00:57.668

01:08.845



Place Crew

Roosevelt HS
Lourdes RA
Rhineback HS-A
Wappingers CC-A
Rhineback HS-B
Wappingers CC-B
Shaker RA/HS

Newburgh FA

Place Crew

Wappingers CC
Cortland CR

Hudson River RA

Place Crew

Roosevelt HS
Cortland CR
Clarkstown Crew
Newburgh FA

NFAC/OC Comp

7:50 Event: 5a Womens HS V8+ Final

Lane Stroke/Cox

Stratton, S
Igoe, M
Carpenter, |
Slater, M
Robinson, M
Mojica, A
Freed, S

Lynch, |

8:00 Event: 7 Mens Masters 4+ Final

Lane Stroke/Cox

Harkins, J
Garrity, J

Noble, B

8:10 Event: 9 Mens HS 2x Final

Lane Stroke/Cox

Andros, J
Kecskes, K
Stalter, P
Fairbanks, G

Landolfa, T

Start

07:55:20.790

07:55:20.790

07:55:20.790

07:55:20.790

07:55:20.790

07:55:20.790

07:55:20.790

07:55:20.790

Start

08:00:39.743

08:00:39.743

08:00:39.743

Start

08:12:10.777

08:12:10.777

08:12:10.777

08:12:10.777

08:12:10.777

Raw

Time

05:04.493

05:10.441

05:10.768

05:35.417

05:44.245

05:52.533

06:04.632

07:22.489

Raw

Time

04:41.324

04:55.015

05:06.712

Raw

Time

05:43.917

06:11.920

06:37.663

07:06.140

10:01.470

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

05:04.493

05:10.441

05:10.768

05:35.417

05:44.245

05:52.533

06:04.632

07:22.489

Time

04:41.324

04:55.015

05:06.712

Time

05:43.917

06:11.920

06:37.663

07:06.140

10:01.470

Official

Split

00:05.948
00:06.275
00:30.924
00:39.752
00:48.040
01:00.139

02:17.996

Official

Split

00:13.691

00:25.388

Official

Split

00:28.003
00:53.746
01:22.223

04:17.553



8:20 Event: 16a Womens Masters 8+ Final

Place Crew

Syracuse
Chargers RC

2 Cortland CR-A

3 Hudson River RA

4 Arlington RA

5 Mid-Hudson RA

6 Saugatuck RC
LLC

7 Cortland CR-B

Lane Stroke/Cox

Grimme, A

Creighton, M
Briskey, C
Kelly, H
Williams, C

Boersma, L

Hunt, L

8:30 Event: 10 Mens HS Novice 8+ Final

Place Crew

1 Wappingers CC
2 Rhineback HS

3 Clarkstown Crew
4 Roosevelt HS

5 Arlington RA-A

6 Arlington RA-A

Lane Stroke/Cox

Sepulveda, E
Hewitt, P
Scheiner, T
Merlo-Diaz, J
Morales, J

Bonzanto, S

8:40 Event: 11a Mens HS V8+ Heat 1

Place Crew

1 Wappingers CC
2 Roosevelt HS
3 Rhineback HS
4 Lourdes RA

5 Arlington RA

6 Shaker RA/HS

Lane Stroke/Cox

Muller, |
Andros, J
Louden, J
Marsh, D
Chenski, A

Siciliano, C

Start

08:30:11.421

08:30:11.421

08:30:11.421

08:30:11.421

08:30:11.421

08:30:11.421

08:30:11.421

Start

08:46:22.702

08:46:22.702

08:46:22.702

08:46:22.702

08:46:22.702

08:46:22.702

Start

08:53:31.879

08:53:31.879

08:53:31.879

08:53:31.879

08:53:31.879

08:53:31.879

Raw

Time

05:15.856

05:37.751

05:48.166

05:49.685

05:59.447

07:05.070

07:45.421

Raw

Time

04:45.413

04:48.461

05:19.279

05:30.808

05:44.860

06:33.776

Raw

Time

04:03.365

04:06.236

04:20.841

04:39.001

04:49.299

05:08.210

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

05:15.856

05:37.751

05:48.166

05:49.685

05:59.447

07:05.070

07:45.421

Time

04:45.413

04:48.461

05:19.279

05:30.808

05:44.860

06:33.776

Time

04:03.365

04:06.236

04:20.841

04:39.001

04:49.299

05:08.210

Official

Split

00:21.895
00:32.310
00:33.829

00:43.591

01:49.214

02:29.565

Official

Split

00:03.048
00:33.866
00:45.395
00:59.447

01:48.363

Official

Split

00:02.871
00:17.476
00:35.636
00:45.934

01:04.845



8:50 Event: 11b Mens HS V8+ Heat 2

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Clarkstown Crew 6 Zahra, J

2 Cortland CR 3 Van Dekker, J
3 Rhineback HS 5 LaRose, C

4 Arlington RA 4 Patnode, O

5 Newburgh FA 2 Ismael, C

9:00 Event: 20 Mens Masters 8+ Final

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Hudson River RA 4 Muller, K

2 Mid-Hudson RA 5 Habert, M

9:10 Event: 12a Womens HS V4+ Heat 1

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Wappingers CC-A 3 Campbell, R

5 Clarkstown Crew- 5 Diarrassouba,
A M

3 Spackenkill RC-A 4 Murphy, G

4 Newburgh FA-B 6 Smith, K

Wappingers CC-

5 S do, L
C emedo

6 Wappingers CC-B 7 Sharma, S

Start

09:14:54.215

09:14:54.215

09:14:54.215

09:14:54.215

09:14:54.215

Start

09:02:09.120

09:02:09.120

Start

09:18:50.704

09:18:50.704

09:18:50.704

09:18:50.704

09:18:50.704

09:18:50.704

Raw

Time

04:22.940

04:31.403

04:53.532

05:08.781

05:47.497

Raw

Time

05:11.634

05:20.281

Raw

Time

05:32.400

05:39.393

06:07.118

06:35.380

06:41.675

07:03.858

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

04:22.940

04:31.403

04:53.532

05:08.781

05:47.497

Time

05:11.634

05:20.281

Time

05:32.400

05:39.393

06:07.118

06:35.380

06:41.675

07:03.858

Official

Split

00:08.463
00:30.592
00:45.841

01:24.557

Official

Split

00:08.647

Official

Split

00:06.993

00:34.718

01:02.980

01:09.275

01:31.458



9:20 Event: 12b Womens HS V4+ Heat 2

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Newburgh FA-A 2 Cullen, J

2 Roosevelt HS-B 5 Straton, S

3 Rhineback HS-B 7 Carpenter, |
4 Wappingers CC-D 3 Kahns, A

5 Spackenkill RC-A 6 Lora, A

6 Clarkstown Crew-A 4 Cusumano, B

9:30 Event: 12c Womens HS V4+ Heat 3

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Rhineback HS-A 7 Roger, A

2 Arlington RA 2 Tirch, D

3 Cortland CR 3 Falcone, |

4 Roosevelt HS-A 6 Camburn

5 Wappingers CC-E 4 Weisel, A

6 Hudson River RA 5 Giamatteo, S

9:40 Event: 13 Mixed M8+ Final

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Hudson River RA 4 Pinnavaia, D

2 Cortland CR 5 Garrity, J

Start

09:25:29.119

09:25:29.119

09:25:29.119

09:25:29.119

09:25:29.119

09:25:29.119

Start

09:32:26.479

09:32:26.479

09:32:26.479

09:32:26.479

09:32:26.479

09:32:26.479

Start

09:37:43.799

09:37:43.799

Raw

Time

05:13.384

05:20.968

05:35.500

05:46.696

06:36.413

07:54.875

Raw

Time

05:44.069

05:56.447

06:14.343

06:26.897

06:38.689

07:57.903

Raw

Time

05:30.309

05:30.612

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

05:13.384

05:20.968

05:35.500

05:46.696

06:36.413

07:54.875

Time

05:44.069

05:56.447

06:14.343

06:26.897

06:38.689

07:57.903

Time

05:30.309

05:30.612

Official

Split

00:07.584
00:22.116
00:33.312
01:23.029

02:41.491

Official

Split

00:12.378
00:30.274
00:42.828
00:54.620

02:13.834

Official

Split

00:00.303



9:50 Event: 8 Womens HS 1X Final

Place Crew

1 Wappingers CC 5
2 Lourdes RA 3
3 Roosevelt HS 4

10:00 Event: 6 Womens Masters 4+ Final

Place Crew

1 Hudson River RA 6
2 Wappingers CC 7
3 Cortland CR 4
4 Cortland CR 2
5 Arlington RA-A 5
6 Spackenkill RC 3

Lane Stroke/Cox

Campbell, J
Igoe, M

S. Stratton

Lane Stroke/Cox

Winby, B
Nguyen, O
Creighton, M
Roth, C

Winden, S

Parker-Stark,
M

10:10 Event: 17 Mens Open 4+ Final

Place Crew

1 Shaker RA/HS 6
2 Roosevelt HS-B 7
3 Roosevelt HS 2
4 Spackenkill RC 4
5 Hudson River RA 5

6 Cortland CR 3

Lane Stroke/Cox

DelLorenzo, B

Kahlenberg, C

Andros, J

Ackerman, B

Heidemann, C

Craven J

Start

10:06:06.686

10:06:06.686

10:06:06.686

Start

09:59:30.198

09:59:30.198

09:59:30.198

09:59:30.198

09:59:30.198

09:59:30.198

Start

10:13:36.900

10:13:36.900

10:13:36.900

10:13:36.900

10:13:36.900

10:13:36.900

Raw

Time

05:29.458

05:47.033

05:53.556

Raw

Time

04:56.869

05:09.834

05:25.670

05:34.421

05:54.545

06:19.159

Raw

Time

04:30.897

04:43.651

04:50.331

04:55.453

05:00.430

05:29.444

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

05:29.458

05:47.033

05:53.556

Time

04:56.869

05:09.834

05:25.670

05:34.421

05:54.545

06:19.159

Time

04:30.897

04:43.651

04:50.331

04:55.453

05:00.430

05:29.444

Official

Split

00:17.575

00:24.098

Official

Split

00:12.965
00:28.801
00:37.552

00:57.676

01:22.290

Official

Split

00:12.754
00:19.434
00:24.556
00:29.533

00:58.547



Place Crew

Arington RA
Wappingers CC-A
Roosevelt HS
Rhineback HS

Lourdes RA-A

Spackenkill RC-A

Place Crew

Lourdes RA-B

Cortland CR-B
Wappingers CC-B
Wappingers CC-C

Spackenkill RC

Place Crew

Spackenkill RC

Wappingers CC

10:20 Event: 14a Mix HS V8+ Heat 1

Lane Stroke/Cox

Tirch, D
Sullivan, S
North, B
Turck, V

Igoe, M

Lane, R

10:30 Event: 14b Mix HS V8+ Heat 2

Lane Stroke/Cox

Andujar-
McNeil, G

Falcone, |
Sepulveda, E
Caba, K

Knapp, W

10:40 Event: 15 Mixed Open 4+ Final

Lane Stroke/Cox

Chapin, J

Smith, M

Start

10:24:12.009

10:24:12.009

10:24:12.009

10:24:12.009

10:24:12.009

10:24:12.009

Start

10:32:47.143

10:32:47.143

10:32:47.143

10:32:47.143

10:32:47.143

Start

10:34:09.492

10:34:09.492

Raw

Time

04:40.747

04:52.695

05:01.020

05:17.202

05:18.453

04:59.243

Raw

Time

04:16.462

04:33.187

04:40.374

05:21.943

05:21.943

Raw

Time

05:20.942

06:08.541

Adjust

Exhib

Adjust

Adjust

Time

04:40.747

04:52.695

05:01.020

05:17.202

05:18.453

Exh
04:59.243

Time

04:16.462

04:33.187

04:40.374

05:21.943

05:21.943

Time

05:20.942

06:08.541

Official

Split

00:11.948
00:20.273
00:36.455

00:37.706

Official

Split

00:16.725

00:23.912

01:05.481

01:05.481

Official

Split

00:47.599



